
ó

óó
óó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó

ó

óó
ó
óó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
óó

óó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
óó

óó
óó
ó
ó
óó

ó

óó

óóó
óóó
óóó
óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
óó
óóóóóóóóóó

óóóóó
óóóóó

óóóóó
óóóóó

óóóóó
óóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó óóó

ó
óó ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóó
óó
ó óóóóó

ó
ó
ó
óó
óóóóóó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óó

óó
óó

óó

óóóóó
óóóóó

óóóóó
óóóóó

óóóóó
óóóóó

óóóóó
ó

óóóóó
óóóóó

óóóóó
óóó

22

2

II

I

I

2
2

I
I

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

y

yy

y

y

y
y

y
y

2
2

2
2

2

y y y
y

y

y

$0S

!U

a

!A

!!

!

T6N R70W

T6N R71W

T7N R70W
T7N R71W

64
00

70
00

5800

6200

7400

7000

6400

5600

76
00

7200

74
00

6800

7000

7200

700
0

5800

6000
6200

6400

6600

6800

S
TO

R
M

M
O
U
N
TA
IN

A
C
C
E
S
S

CO
UNTY RO

AD 27

STRINGTOWN SPUR D

CO
UNTY RO

AD 27

STRINGTOWN GULCH

Big Bear Rd

N
 C
o R

d 27

B
ig
 B
ea
r R

d

B
ea
rs
 L
ai
r 
R
d

Storm Mt Rd

Wi
llow

 Pa
tch

 Ln

N
 C
o R

d 27

Big B
ear R

d

Buckhorn
Highline Ditch

Buckhorn

Highline Ditch

Buckhorn

H
ighline Ditch

Buckhorn Highline Ditch

Buckhorn

H
ighline

D
itch

Buckhorn

H
ighline

Ditch

BuckhornHighlineDitch

BuckhornCreek

F
is
h 
C
re
ek

Bu
ckh

orn
Cr

eek

15
3

153.E

153.E

345

34
5

345

345.D

34

5.
D

345.D

345.D

345.D

345.D

Moondance Way

Lower
Buckhorn

Stringtown
Gulch

Big Bear

Redstone
Canyon

Buckskin
Heights

DIV V

659

639

640

638

642

660

641

660

660

63
7

661

66
0

DP 452

Stringtown

1

11 12

2

2526

2930

31
32

35

36

5
6

7

8

10

7

2

6

12
8

1415

3
4

16
13

17

1

5

11
9

33

20

27

28

18
21 22

25
23

2624
32313029

34

19

North
Cameron
Peak

South
Cameron
Peak

Thompson Zone

!A Dip Site (1)

!! Drop Point (1)

a Dozer Push (1)

!U Repair Point (1)

Contained Line
óó Completed Dozer Line

2I Completed Hand Line
2y Road as Completed Line

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter (1)

US Forest Service

State

Private Repair Status Point

Repair Needed(2

No Repair Needed(1

Repair Status Line

Completed - Ready for Inspection(2

0 0.15 0.3 0.45 0.6 0.75
Miles

11/12/2020 2217
Datum: North American 1983

208,913 acres from MMA Perimeter 11/06/2020 @ 1348

Cameron Peak CO-ARF-000636

11/13/2020

Repair Lines
on Private Land

Inset Page 23


